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Children in Need 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This year we have raised an amazing 

£64.50 for Children in Need!  Thank you to 

everyone who took part.

 

School Dinners 

A reminder that all dinner monies should be 

paid up to date and in full please.  If 

outstanding balances remain unpaid, a 

packed lunch will need to be brought in from 

home instead. 

 

 

The Nativity! Trip 

If your child has had a letter 

about the Theatre Royal trip next 

Thursday 28th November, can you 

please ensure you have returned 

the permission slip to the Office.

 

Key Stage 1 Christmas 

Performance 

This year’s Christmas 

performance will be held on 

Friday 13th December 9.30am & 

2.30pm

 

Welcome 

We’re pleased to welcome Ms 

Horgan to the High Street family. 

Ms Horgan is the new 

Administrator in the School 

Office. I’m sure you’ll join us in 

making her feel welcome.

 

Polling Day  

As I am sure you will have seen 

there is going to be another 

polling day on Thursday 12th 

December. Our school will be 

used as a polling station on this 

day meaning the school will be 

closed for all children.  

 

Friday 22nd November 2019 
 

High Street Herald 
Reflecting Life in School  
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Dates for your diary…….up and coming events 

Date EYFS/KS1 
KS2 

 

Wednesday 11th December Christmas Lunch  
Thursday 12th December  POLLING DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED   
Friday 13th December (tbc) Christmas Performance Key Stage 1  

Friday 13th December  Christmas Jumper Day  

Monday 23rd Dec - 3rd January Christmas Holiday  

Monday 6th January  Non Pupil Day  
Tuesday 7th January  Non Pupil Day 
Wednesday 8th January  First day of term (all children)  
Mon 17th – Fri 21st February 

2020 

February Half-term  
 

High Street Primary Academy Term Dates 2019-20 
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